Bus

Bus 6432 Etablissements DE Crepy VIA Betz

Direction
Etavigny - Ecole — Crepy-EN-Valois - Lycée Jean Monnet

12 stops

Open route schedule

Etavigny - Ecole

Reez-Fosse-Martin - Les-quatre-routes
Bouillancy - Bas Bouillancy

Boullancy - Centre

Boullancy - Gueux
Villers-Saint-Genest - Centre
Villers-Saint-Genest - Ecole

Betz - Macquelines bas

Betz - Macquelines haut

Betz - College Marcel Pagnol
Crepy-EN-Valois - College La Fontaine

Crepy-EN-Valois - Lycée Jean Monnet

Route schedule

Go to website

Etavigny - Ecole — Crepy-EN-Valois - Lycée Jean Monnet

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Sunday
Route info
Direction: Etavigny - Ecole

Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 0 hour 47 min

.__]I

|I r_ré;'r}'—lerl-'_-.f_dlﬁls_ D134 ;

6432 — Etablissements DE Crepy VIA Betz

07:16

07:16

07:16

07:16

07:16

07:16

07:16

Villers-Cotterats
r

Py
y

./ g

D936

Bois e
dariie

@ OpenStreetMap contributors

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-6432-3929580659-2232672169
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-6432-3929580659-2232672169
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-6432-3929580659-2232672169

Direction Route schedule

Crepy-EN-Valois - Lycée Robert Desnos — Rou- Crepy-EN-Valois - Lycée Robert Desnos — Rou-
vres-EN-Multien - Ecole vres-EN-Multien - Ecole
o Monday 12:05-17:05
Open route schedule

Tuesday 12:05-17:05
Crepy-EN-Valois - Lycée Robert Desnos

Wednesday 12:05-17:05
Crepy-EN-Valois - Lycée Jean Monnet

Thursday 12:05-17:05
Betz - Collége Marcel Pagnol

Friday 12:05-17:05
Antilly - Centre
Boullarre - Centre Saturday 12:05-17:05
Rouvres-EN-Multien - Ecole Sunday 12:05-17:05

Route info

Direction: Crepy-EN-Valois - Lycée Robert Desnos
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 29 min


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-6432-3929580659-2232672169

Direction
Betz - College Marcel Pagnol — Bouillancy - Bas Bouillan-
cy

11 stops

Open route schedule

Betz - Collége Marcel Pagnol

Betz - Macquelines haut

Betz - Macquelines bas

Villers-Saint-Genest - Ecole

Villers-Saint-Genest - Centre

Boullancy - Gueux

Boullancy - Centre

Reez-Fosse-Martin - Fosse-Martin

Reez-Fosse-Martin - Nogeon

Reez-Fosse-Martin - Les-quatre-routes

Bouillancy - Bas Bouillancy

Route schedule
Betz - College Marcel Pagnol — Bouillancy - Bas Bouillan-
cy

Monday 12:05-17:05
Tuesday 12:05-17:05
Wednesday 12:05-17:05
Thursday 12:05-17:05
Friday 12:05-17:05
Saturday 12:05-17:05
Sunday 12:05-17:05
Route info

Direction: Betz - Collége Marcel Pagnol
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 0 hour 27 min


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-6432-3929580659-2232672169

Direction

Crepy-EN-Valois - Lycée Robert Desnos — Bregy - Eglise

10 stops

Open route schedule

Crepy-EN-Valois - Lycée Robert Desnos
Crepy-EN-Valois - College La Fontaine
Crepy-EN-Valois - Lycée Jean Monnet
Betz - College Marcel Pagnol

Bouillancy - Bas Bouillancy
Reez-Fosse-Martin - Les-quatre-routes
ACY-EN-Multien - Place
Reez-Fosse-Martin - Nogeon
Reez-Fosse-Martin - Fosse-Martin

Bregy - Eglise

Route schedule
Crepy-EN-Valois - Lycée Robert Desnos — Bregy - Eglise

Monday 12:27-17:48
Tuesday 12:27-17:48
Wednesday 12:27-17:48
Thursday 12:27-17:48
Friday 12:27-17:48
Saturday 12:27-17:48
Sunday 12:27-17:48
Route info

Direction: Crepy-EN-Valois - Lycée Robert Desnos
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 46 min


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-6432-3929580659-2232672169

Direction

Crepy-EN-Valois - College La Fontaine — Rou-
vres-EN-Multien - Ecole

6 stops

Open route schedule

Crepy-EN-Valois - Collége La Fontaine

Crepy-EN-Valois - Lycée Jean Monnet

Betz - Collége Marcel Pagnol

Antilly - Centre

Boullarre - Centre

Rouvres-EN-Multien - Ecole

Route schedule

Crepy-EN-Valois - College La Fontaine — Rou-
vres-EN-Multien - Ecole

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Crepy-EN-Valois - Collége La Fontaine

Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 32 min

17:43

17:43

17:43

17:43

17:43

17:43

17:43


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-6432-3929580659-2232672169

Direction

Ognes - Mairie — Crepy-EN-Valois - Lycée Jean Monnet

13 stops

Open route schedule

Ognes - Mairie

Chevreville - Bosquet

Chevreville - Ecole

Chevreville - Sennevieres

Boullancy - Centre

Boullancy - Gueux

Villers-Saint-Genest - Centre

Villers-Saint-Genest - Ecole

Betz - Macquelines bas

Betz - Macquelines haut

Betz - Colleége Marcel Pagnol

Crepy-EN-Valois - Collége La Fontaine

Crepy-EN-Valois - Lycée Jean Monnet

Route schedule
Ognes - Mairie — Crepy-EN-Valois - Lycée Jean Monnet

Monday 07:10
Tuesday 07:10
Wednesday 07:10
Thursday 07:10
Friday 07:10
Saturday 07:10
Sunday 07:10
Route info

Direction: Ognes - Mairie
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 0 hour 53 min


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-6432-3929580659-2232672169

Direction

Crepy-EN-Valois - Lycée Robert Desnos — Ognes - Mairie

14 stops

Open route schedule

Crepy-EN-Valois - Lycée Robert Desnos

Crepy-EN-Valois - College La Fontaine

Crepy-EN-Valois - Lycée Jean Monnet

Betz - College Marcel Pagnol

Betz - Macquelines haut

Betz - Macquelines bas

Villers-Saint-Genest - Ecole

Villers-Saint-Genest - Centre

Boullancy - Gueux

Boullancy - Centre

Chevreville - Sennevieres

Chevreville - Ecole

Chevreville - Bosquet

Ognes - Mairie

Route schedule
Crepy-EN-Valois - Lycée Robert Desnos — Ognes - Mairie

Monday 12:25-17:45
Tuesday 12:25-17:45
Wednesday 12:25-17:45
Thursday 12:25-17:45
Friday 12:25-17:45
Saturday 12:25-17:45
Sunday 12:25-17:45
Route info

Direction: Crepy-EN-Valois - Lycée Robert Desnos
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 0 hour 43 min


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-6432-3929580659-2232672169

Direction

Bregy - Eglise — Betz - Collége Marcel Pagnol

5 stops

Open route schedule

Bregy - Eglise

Reez-Fosse-Martin - Fosse-Martin
Reez-Fosse-Martin - Nogeon
ACY-EN-Multien - Place

Betz - Collége Marcel Pagnol

Route schedule
Bregy - Eglise — Betz - Collége Marcel Pagnol

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Bregy - Eglise
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 25 min

07:15

07:15

07:15

07:15

07:15

07:15

07:15


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-6432-3929580659-2232672169

Direction

Crepy-EN-Valois - Lycée Robert Desnos —
Rosoy-EN-Multien - Ecole

7 stops

Open route schedule

Crepy-EN-Valois - Lycée Robert Desnos
Crepy-EN-Valois - Lycée Jean Monnet
Betz - Collége Marcel Pagnol

Etavigny - Ecole

ACY-EN-Multien - Place
Rosoy-EN-Multien - Pavé-de-la-Cornue

Rosoy-EN-Multien - Ecole

Route schedule

Crepy-EN-Valois - Lycée Robert Desnos —
Rosoy-EN-Multien - Ecole

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Crepy-EN-Valois - Lycée Robert Desnos

Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 41 min

12:33

12:33

12:33

12:33

12:33

12:33

12:33


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-6432-3929580659-2232672169

Direction

Rouvres-EN-Multien - Ecole — Betz - Collége Marcel Pag-
nol

4 stops

Open route schedule

Rouvres-EN-Multien - Ecole

Boullarre - Ecole

Antilly - Centre

Betz - College Marcel Pagnol

Route schedule

Rouvres-EN-Multien - Ecole — Betz - Collége Marcel Pag-
nol

Monday 07:25
Tuesday 07:25
Wednesday 07:25
Thursday 07:25
Friday 07:25
Saturday 07:25
Sunday 07:25
Route info

Direction: Rouvres-EN-Multien - Ecole
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 0 hour 17 min


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-6432-3929580659-2232672169

Direction

Crepy-EN-Valois - College La Fontaine — Rosoy-EN-Mul-
tien - Ecole

7 stops

Open route schedule

Crepy-EN-Valois - Collége La Fontaine
Crepy-EN-Valois - Lycée Jean Monnet
Betz - Collége Marcel Pagnol

Etavigny - Ecole

ACY-EN-Multien - Place
Rosoy-EN-Multien - Pavé-de-la-Cornue

Rosoy-EN-Multien - Ecole

Route schedule

Crepy-EN-Valois - College La Fontaine — Rosoy-EN-Mul-
tien - Ecole

Monday 12:05-17:50
Tuesday 12:05-17:50
Wednesday 12:05-17:50
Thursday 12:05-17:50
Friday 12:05-17:50
Saturday 12:05-17:50
Sunday 12:05-17:50
Route info

Direction: Crepy-EN-Valois - Collége La Fontaine
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 37 min


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-6432-3929580659-2232672169

Direction Route schedule

Rosoy-EN-Multien - Ecole — Crepy-EN-Valois - Lycée Rosoy-EN-Multien - Ecole — Crepy-EN-Valois - Lycée
Jean Monnet Jean Monnet
o Monday 07:21
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:21
Rosoy-EN-Multien - Ecole

Wednesday 07:21
Rosoy-EN-Multien - Pavé-de-la-Cornue

Thursday 07:21
ACY-EN-Multien - Place

Friday 07:21
Betz - College Marcel Pagnol
Crepy-EN-Valois - Collége La Fontaine Saturday 07:21
Crepy-EN-Valois - Lycée Jean Monnet Sunday 07:21

Route info

Direction: Rosoy-EN-Multien - Ecole
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 42 min

6432 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Acy-en-Multien

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-6432-3929580659-2232672169

